OO Ul WN PP

Im Reinischen SchiitzenBund
KREISMEISTERSCHAFT

Kreis 10 1 Stadt Bonn

2.20 Freie Pistole

Schitzenklasse Einzelwertung

Hahnenberg Sascha

SpSch.Rheinbach

Altersklasse Einzelwertung

Honerbach Walter

Jirgens Jurgen
Wauben Markus
Dr. Strey Reinhard
Bungartz Wolfgang

Gasse Stephen

SpSch.Rheinbach
Post-Sportverein
Bonner Pistolen Club
Post-Sportverein
SSF Lengsdorf
SpSch.Rheinbach

52

88
73
79
69
63
64

2010

50 52
71 78
79 73
69 70
65 71
74 66
57 56

Ergebni:

154

237
225
218
205
203
177


Walter Honerbach
Hervorheben

Walter Honerbach
Hervorheben

Walter Honerbach
Hervorheben








