Kreis 10 1 Stadt Bonn im Reinischen SchützenBund KREISMEISTERSCHAFT 2010

2.20 Freie Pistole

	Schützenklasse Einzelwertung						Ergebnis		
1	Hahnenberg	Sascha	SpSch.Rheinbach	52	50	52	154		
	Altersklasse Einzelwertung								
1	Honerbach	Walter	SpSch.Rheinbach	88	71	<mark>78</mark>	237		
2	Jürgens	Jürgen	Post-Sportverein	73	79	73	225		
3	Wauben	Markus	Bonner Pistolen Club	79	69	70	218		
4	Dr. Strey	Reinhard	Post-Sportverein	69	65	71	205		
5	Bungartz	Wolfgang	SSF Lengsdorf	63	74	66	203		
6	Gasse	Stephen	SpSch.Rheinbach	64	57	56	177		